Side Orders:

- French fries £ 3.50
- Green salad with vinaigrette
£2.50
- Mixed green vegetables
£3.50
- Butternut squash, cauliflower
and potato gratin £3.50

- Bowl of marinated olives £ 3.50
-Mash potato £3.50
-Bread and butter £1.80

-Garlic bread £3.00

Escargots au beurre d’ail (6 or 12 Burgundy snails in garlic and parsley butter) Six £6.95 twelve

o Cloche at SET LUNCH MENU
THE LION

10R 2 COURSES £ 8.95 /3 COURSES £ 10.95

Entirées

Toast de Brie, oignons rouges, salade (v)
Roasted Brie cheese with red onion marmalade on toast, salad

Parfait de foie de volailles
Chicken liver parfait with pickles

Soupe du jour (v)
Cold tomato Gaspacho soup

Salade nigoise
Salad with tuna in brine, potatoes, green beans and Anchoiade toast

Melon frais, serrano
Duet of melon and Serrano ham

Platy

Poisson du jour
Roasted fillet of mackerel, provengale ratatouille

Steak haché a cheval, pommes sautées
Pure minced beef topped with fried egg, sautéed potatoes

Poulet réti, frites et jus gras
Roasted chicken, fries and jus

Végétarien du jour: Tartiflette (v)

Tartiflette : Creamy onions and new potatoes stew, Reblochon cheese topping

Saucisse de Montbéliard, pomme purée
Montbéliard sausage, mashed potatoes

Desserty

Cheese selection
Strawberry and almond cream Tartlet
Chocolate mousse
Eton mess
Petits choux a la creme

Swr lepouce

(Eufs Catalans Pan fried eggs Catalan Style with, potatoes and chorizo sausage

Omelette ouverte aux herbes fraiches Open Omelette with fresh Herbs

Caesar salad with anchovy dressing, lettuce and croutons (With a marinated chicken skewer + £3.00)
Croque Monsieur (Toasted sandwich of ham, cheese and béchamel

Croque Madame (As croque monsieur with a fried egg on top)

La Cloche Charcuteries and cheeses Platter to share

Soupe de poissons traditional fish soup with croutons, grated emmental cheese and Rouille sauce

Burger du Lion, Lion’s Angus burger with Brie cheese, red onions relish and fries (With a fried egg + £0.50)
Frites et beignet de poisson Fish and chips served with tartar sauce and mushy peas

Marinated ribs, fries and coleslaw

Creamy mariniéres mussels, fries

Mini camembert roti, batons de légumes crus Roasted mini camembert, raw vegetables sticks

£13.50
£7.95
£5.95
£6.50
£ 6.50
£6.95
£12.95
£6.95
£12.95
£12.95
£12.95
£12.95
£7.95

La Cloche at the Lion, 27 Wick Road, Teddington,TW11 9DN Tel: 02089774779 lion@laclochepub.com www.laclochepub.com
Service charge is at your discretion, however an optional 10% will be added to parties of 6 or more.

Some of our items may contain traces of nuts.



