

£ 3.50

£ 2.50

£ 3.50

£ 3.50

£ 3.50

£ 1.80

£ 3.00

Side Orders:

- French fries

- Green salad with vinaigrette

- Butternut squash, cauliflower

- Bowl of marinated olives £ 3.50

- Mixed green vegetables

and potato gratin

-Mash potato

-Garlic bread

-Bread and butter

SET LUNCH MENU

1 OR 2 COURSES £ 8.95 / 3 COURSES £ 10.95

Entrées

Toast de Brie, oignons rouges, salade (v)

Roasted Brie cheese with red onion marmalade on toast, salad

Parfait de foie de volailles

Chicken liver parfait with pickles

Soupe du jour (v)

Cold tomato Gaspacho soup

Salade niçoise

Salad with tuna in brine, potatoes, green beans and Anchoïade toast

Melon frais, serrano

Duet of melon and Serrano ham

<u>Plats</u>

Poisson du jour

Roasted fillet of mackerel, provençale ratatouille

Steak haché à cheval, pommes sautées

Pure minced beef topped with fried egg, sautéed potatoes

Poulet rôti, frites et jus gras

Roasted chicken, fries and jus

Végétarien du jour: Tartiflette (v)

Tartiflette : Creamy onions and new potatoes stew, Reblochon cheese topping

Saucisse de Montbéliard, pomme purée

Montbéliard sausage, mashed potatoes

Desserts

Cheese selection
Strawberry and almond cream Tartlet
Chocolate mousse
Eton mess
Petits choux à la crème

<u>Sur le pouce</u>

Escargots au beurre d'ail (6 or 12 Burgundy snails in garlic and parsley butter) Six £ 6.95 twelve	£13.50
Œufs Catalans Pan fried eggs Catalan Style with, potatoes and chorizo sausage	£ 7.95
Omelette ouverte aux herbes fraiches Open Omelette with fresh Herbs	£ 5.95
Caesar salad with anchovy dressing, lettuce and croutons (With a marinated chicken skewer + £3.00)	£ 6.50
Croque Monsieur (Toasted sandwich of ham, cheese and béchamel	£ 6.50
Croque Madame (As croque monsieur with a fried egg on top)	£ 6.95
La Cloche Charcuteries and cheeses Platter to share	£12.95
Soupe de poissons traditional fish soup with croutons, grated emmental cheese and Rouille sauce	£ 6.95
Burger du Lion, Lion's Angus burger with Brie cheese, red onions relish and fries (With a fried egg + £0.50)	£12.95
Frites et beignet de poisson Fish and chips served with tartar sauce and mushy peas	£12.95
Marinated ribs, fries and coleslaw	£12.95
Creamy marinières mussels, fries	£ 12.95
Mini camembert rôti, bâtons de légumes crus Roasted mini camembert, raw vegetables sticks	£ 7.95